Features:
• High performance, long life LED
  technology
• 0-10V dimming drivers standard
• Up to over 140 lumens per watt
• Pre-wired components and driver
  quick-disconnect allows for quick and
  easy installation, saving on labor costs

RLK W4_LED_v1.9_FINAL
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide: example: RLK W4 2 LW UV 835 BAA
Series Type Output# of Rows Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
RLK W4
4’ wrap kit
SL
Super Low
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
VH
Very High
SL
Super Low
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
ML
Medium Low
MD
Medium
MH
Medium High
HI
High
VH
Very High
SH
Super High
1
(1) 4’ row of
LEDs (1)
2
(2) 4’ rows of
LEDs (1)
UV
120-277
Blank
No Shielding
FR
Frosted Acrylic
Diffusers
RLK
Options
Blank
No Options
LVL
0-10V Dimming Leads for
Easy Field Access
BAA
Buy American Act
Compliant
W4 UV
830
80 CRI/3000K
835
80 CRI/3500K
840
80 CRI/4000K
850
80 CRI/5000K
(1) 1 row kits should be used to retrofit 1 lamp wraps;
   2 row kits should be used to retrofit 2, 3, or 4 lamp wraps
Notes
Schematic: